$397,500

7834 KEMBERTON DR, NOLENSVILLE, TN, US,
37135

Welcome to Village Of Burkitt Place! A quiet subdivision, tree
lined meticulous properties with sidewalks! Spacious townhome
with natural light throughout! Open floor plan, large bedrooms,
dining room/flex room, 1 car garage with driveway parking. New
Carpet and Paint; Covered porch. Great walking trails; the
subdivision’s resort style pool area includes 3 pools - lap [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Dining Room
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

ArchitecturalStyle: Tudor
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,

Refrigerator

26x13

17x15

11x11

12x11

20x16

12x14

ParkingTotal: 1
Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Stone

Parking: Attached - Front

GarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Air

Utilities: Water Available, Cable Connected

Features: Extra Closets, Gas, High Ceilings,

High Speed Internet, Open Floorplan, Pantry,
Walk-In Closet(s)



